
 
2022 JUMP START DIVISION HEAVY EQUIPMENT 

OPERATOR CLASS SCHEDULE 

 

  

 

CLASS  START DAY START DATE   GRADUATION DATE  GRAD DAY 

HEO Monday December 20, 2021  January 14, 2022 Friday 

HEO Tuesday January 18, 2022  February 10, 2022 Thursday 

HEO Monday  February 14, 2022  March 10, 2022 Thursday 

HEO Monday March 14, 2022  April 07, 2022 Thursday 

HEO Monday April 11, 2022  May 05, 2022 Thursday 

HEO Monday May 09, 2022  June 03, 2022 Friday 

HEO Monday June 06, 2022  June 30, 2022 Thursday 

HEO Tuesday July 5, 2022  July 28, 2022 Thursday 

HEO Monday August 01, 2022  August 25, 2022 Thursday 

HEO Monday August 29, 2022  September 22, 2022 Thursday 

HEO Monday September 26, 2022  October 20, 2022 Thursday 

HEO Monday October 24, 2022  November 17, 2022 Thursday 

HEO Monday November 21, 2022  December 15, 2022 Thursday 

HEO Monday December 19, 2022  January 12, 2023 Friday 

HEO Tuesday January 17, 2023  February 09, 2023 Thursday 

HEO Monday February 13, 2023  March 09, 2023 Thursday 

HEO Monday March 13, 2023  April 06, 2023 Thursday 

January 3, 2022 – New Year’s Day Observed 

January 17, 2022 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

May 30, 2022 – Memorial Day 

July 4, 2022 – Independence Day 

September 5, 2022 – Labor Day 

November 24 & 25, 2022 – Thanksgiving Break 

December 22, 23, & 26 – Holiday Break 
 


